RD_IFU-16001E Rev. 1 Page 1 of 5
English EN
Vilex Modular Flexible Intramedullary Reamer Instrumentation Instructions
INTENDED USE
• The Modular Flexible Intramedullary Reamers are intended to ream an intramedullary bone canal in preparation for
insertion of implants (e.g. intramedullary nails or stems).
INTENDED USER PROFILE
• Surgical procedures should be performed only by persons having adequate training and familiarity with surgical techniques

RD_IFU-16001E Rev. 1 Page 5 of 5
Label Glossary
Symbol Title and Translations
Manufacturer
Distributor
Lot Number / Batch Code
Catalogue Number
Consult Instructions for Use
Caution
Federal Law (USA) restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a
physician
Parts List
Part Number Description GTIN
RD-REAM-SFT Flexible Reamer Shaft, 455mm 00190776295578
RD-REAM-095 9.5mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295585
RD-REAM-100 10.0mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295592
RD-REAM-105 10.5mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295608
RD-REAM-110 11.0mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295615
RD-REAM-115 11.5mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295622
RD-REAM-120 12.0mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295639
RD-REAM-125 12.5mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295646
RD-REAM-130 13.0mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295653
RD-REAM-135 13.5mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295660
RD-REAM-140 14.0mm Flexible Reamer Head 00190776295677